24 February 1990 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:17:00
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Horse Name
SURBEY(14)

KILICDAG(2)
ALTOLGALI(5)
ALSOYLU(1)
KAYA6(8)
SERVETBEY*(7)
SAHANER(11)
EMEL.9(6)
MUSTAFABEY(12)
SEZENTAY(17)
GULSEREN.1(18)
KAYARLI(15)
ASLI3(3)
ENTER(10)
UMUTHAN(16)

ADSIZ2(13)

1)4¢

4yogrh
5yochh
5yo chm
5yochh
4yochh
4yochh
6yogrh
5yo chm
S5y chh
5yochh
4yo bm

4yochh
6yo bm

4yochh
5yochh

4yo chm

Sire

BUYUKADA* - SAHRA 27
HLALUZZAMAN8/72 - GUFRE20
ERSOYLU- SABKA 43
ERSOYLU - SAHDE35

ONOL - CAVIDAN

TULSAH - NAZIVE
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - GUFRE 31
DOGANAY - AREFE
KURTCEBE - KARAINGI. 14
DORUHAN - SEYYARE 39
GHAZAL - NURCAN.1
UGURBEY - MATRA 52
SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE36
GAZEL.13 - NHAN*

UMUT.2 - AZIVE

SA'D13/75 - AREFE

Race Result
Handicap 15
2)1%
Dam Weight
55  D.AKDI
52  OOK
56,5 S.BOYRAZ
60 TKOLCUOGLU
48  HAKANH.BASI
55  V.BOZTAS
59  AKARAKUS
51 1.5AYIS
55  H.CANSU
58  SAIMH.BASI
54  D.MUTLU
545 AKILIC
515 H.GUNGOR
48  S.OzZOLKE
56  MYIGITER
47  GGUL

kg,
)1t
Jockey Owner
A TUR. ATAGAN C.OZBEK

HAL. TURAN

SID. SAHIN | E.DIZDAR
SID. SAHIN

S. MEH. KAYA

MER KILIG

SER.KILING

i. HAK. PARLAK

NAM AKAY

AHM SIFAN

VEF. ODABASI V.ODABASI
HAL. SIMSEK

MUS. OTURAKGI

SID. SAHIN SHINCA
YUS. DEMIRCIOGLU

AZI. KARANCI MUGCAR

1400 Fiber Sand

Trainer

1.43.71

14447

1.44.62

14547

1.45.99

1.46.34

1.46.43

1.47.03

1.47.30

147.95

14840

1.49.91

1.50.55

1.52.66

1.54.59

1.56.59

Time Win

3,85
43,60
7,30
540
99,00
87,20
10,40
99,00
99,00
4,25
235
18,40
26,85
540
99,00

27,70

Adana Racecourse (16th Day)

4) ¢
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